
AG9012BE-EX-RU240311-1

AG9012BE
NO

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

DESCRIPTION
SPANNER
UPPER FLANGE
INNER FLANGE
WHEEL GUARD
DUST COVER
OUTPUT SHAFT
SCREW M4X14
FRONT COVER
0-RING
BEARING 6201
CIRCLIP Φ32
BIG GEAR
NEEDLE HK0810
SELF-LOCKING PIN
0-RING
SCREW ST4X20
HEAD SHELL
SELF-LOCKING SPRING
SELF-LOCKING CAP
FELT PLUG
HEX. NUT M6
SMALL GEAR
FLAT GASKET 7
0-RING
BEARING 608
PRESSURE PLATE
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DESCRIPTION
SCREW M4X10
FLAT GASKET 8
ROTOR
BEARING 607
AUXILIARY HANDLE
SCREW ST3X10
WIND SHIELD
STATOR
DUST SEAL
HOUSING
CONTROLLER ASSEMBLY
INSERT SPRING 2.8
HEAT TUBE Φ4
CABLE PRESSURE PLATE
SCREW ST4X12
CABLE SHEATH
SWITCH BUTTON
PULL ROD
RETURN SPRING
BACK COVER
RIGHT DUST PLATE
HEAT TUBE Φ4
LEFT DUST PLATE
SCREW ST3.5X100
CABLE
SCRIBER


