



AG9012BE[®]

NO	DESCRIPTION	NO	DESCRIPTION
1	SPANNER	27	SCREW M4X10
2	UPPER FLANGE	28	FLAT GASKET 8
3	INNER FLANGE	29	ROTOR
4	WHEEL GUARD	30	BEARING 607
5	DUST COVER	31	AUXILIARY HANDLE
6	OUTPUT SHAFT	32	SCREW ST3X10
7	SCREW M4X14	33	WIND SHIELD
8	FRONT COVER	34	STATOR
9	O-RING	35	DUST SEAL
10	BEARING 6201	36	HOUSING
11	CIRCLIP $\Phi 32$	37	CONTROLLER ASSEMBLY
12	BIG GEAR	38	INSERT SPRING 2.8
13	NEEDLE HK0810	39	HEAT TUBE $\Phi 4$
14	SELF-LOCKING PIN	40	CABLE PRESSURE PLATE
15	O-RING	41	SCREW ST4X12
16	SCREW ST4X20	42	CABLE SHEATH
17	HEAD SHELL	43	SWITCH BUTTON
18	SELF-LOCKING SPRING	44	PULL ROD
19	SELF-LOCKING CAP	45	RETURN SPRING
20	FELT PLUG	46	BACK COVER
21	HEX. NUT M6	47	RIGHT DUST PLATE
22	SMALL GEAR	48	HEAT TUBE $\Phi 4$
23	FLAT GASKET 7	49	LEFT DUST PLATE
24	O-RING	50	SCREW ST3.5X100
25	BEARING 608	51	CABLE
26	PRESSURE PLATE	52	SCRIBER

нас рекомендуют друзья

нас рекомендуют друзья AG9012BE-EX-RU240311-1